11
Features:
• Use to detect viral, fungal, and bacterial DNA/RNA including
Covid-19, SARS, Ebola, Cholera, Salmonella, etc.
• Rapid DNA/RNA detection (as little as 20 minutes)
• Highly sensitive and specific detection of low viral levels
• Intuitive software displays real time data during testing
• Melt analysis available with the included software

Assembly complete, back, closed
4
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Part Number  LAMPPY-M-N-W1/W2-TS
N = Number of sample wells:
 1, 8 sample wells standard. 16, 24, 48,
 and 96 sample wells are optional
 (Subject to availability)
W1 =  Excitation Wavelength, in nm
478 for 478 ± 10 nm emission band
Contact OZ Optics for other wavelengths
TS =  Compatible Tube Sizes. See table 1 for
a listing of compatible PCR tubes.
M =  Model
01 =   Complete system
FB =  Replacement filter block
W2 =  Emission Wavelength, in nm
500 for >500 nm (500–595 nm)
Contact OZ Optics for other wavelengths
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
Bar
Code Part Name Description
68575 LAMPPY-01-8-478/500-1
LAMP based optical DNA Detection System with 8 sample wells, with a 478 nm peak wavelength emitter and
a detection system for emission wavelengths between 500 nm and 595 nm. Compatible with TS #1 in Table 1
below.
70293 LAMPPY-FB-8-478/500-1 Filter block for LAMPPY with 8 sample wells, with a 478 nm peak wavelength emitter and a detection system
for emission wavelengths between 500 nm and 595 nm. Compatible with TS #1 in Table 1 below.
70294 LAMPPY-FB-8-478/500-2 Filter block for LAMPPY with 8 sample wells, with a 478 nm peak wavelength emitter and a detection system
for emission wavelengths between 500 nm and 595 nm. Compatible with TS #2 in Table 1 below.
69016 PCR-01-8C-T 0.1 mL low profile 8-strip clear tubes. Sold in packs of 125 strips with 8 tubes per strip.
69017 PCR-01-8C-FC Optically clear 8-strip caps for 0.1mL tubes. Sold in packs of 125 strips with 8 caps per strip.
70314 PCR-01-8F-TFC 0.1 mL low profile 8-strip frosted tubes with attached flat caps. Sold in packs of 125 strips with 8 tubes per